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Direction
Meadowlands Rd at Carina State School, stop 58 — 
William Street Stop 105 near Margaret St

32 stops

Open route schedule

Meadowlands Rd at Carina State School, stop 58

Meadowlands Rd near Bedivere St

Meadowlands Rd at Hilltop Court, stop 57

Meadowlands Rd at Epala Street, stop 56

Meadowlands Rd at Wright Street, stop 60

Belmont Rd at Hillcroft Place, stop 59/5

Belmont Rd at Rechner Street, stop 58/54

Belmont Rd at Burstall Street, stop 57/53

Belmont Rd at Eversholt St, stop 56/52

Thurston St at Peachdale Street, stop 55/51

Thurston St at Loughrea Street, stop 54/50

Thurston St at Mccorkell St, stop 53/49

Thurston St at Wallington Street, stop 52/48

Castlerea St at Roscrea Street, stop 51/47

Annette St at Cahia Street, stop 50/46

Annette St at Jarrow Street, stop 49/45

Belmont Rd at Annette Street, stop 48/44

Belmont Rd at Palgrave Street, stop 47/43

Wynnum Rd near Belmont Rd

Wynnum Rd at Kianawah Park, stop 41

Wynnum Rd at Tingalpa West near Stanton Rd

Route schedule
Meadowlands Rd at Carina State School, stop 58 — 
William Street Stop 105 near Margaret St

Monday 06:53-07:38

Tuesday 06:53-07:38

Wednesday 06:53-07:38

Thursday 06:53-07:38

Friday 06:53-07:38

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Meadowlands Rd at Carina State School, stop 
58

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-216-1179938323-2717935520
https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-216-1179938323-2717935520
https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-216-1179938323-2717935520


Wynnum Rd at Murarrie Road

Wynnum Rd at Bulimba Creek, stop 38

Wynnum Rd at Murarrie Park, stop 37

Wynnum Rd at Cannon Hill

Wynnum Rd at Morningside Rail, stop 25

Shafston Ave at Connor Street, stop 10/6

Ann Street Stop 217 at Valley Island

Adelaide Street Stop 34 near Creek St

Adelaide Street Stop 39 at David Jones

Adelaide Street Stop 44 near City Hall

William Street Stop 105 near Margaret St



Direction
George Street Stop 108 — Meadowlands Rd at Carina 
State School, stop 58

31 stops

Open route schedule

George Street Stop 108

Elizabeth Street Stop 84 near Edward St

Eagle St near Eagle Lane (Stop 64)

Adelaide Street Stop 30 near Macrossan St

Shafston Ave at Connor Street, stop 7/10

Wynnum Rd at Morningside Rail, stop 25

Wynnum Rd at Cannon Hill

Wynnum Rd at Northcliffe, stop 36

Wynnum Rd at Murarrie Park, stop 37

Wynnum Rd at Bulimba Creek, stop 38

Wynnum Rd at Murarrie Road

Wynnum Rd at Tingalpa West near Crossley Ave

Wynnum Rd at Kianawah Park, stop 41

Belmont Rd at Palgrave Street, stop 47/43

Belmont Rd at Annette Street, stop 48/44

Annette St at Jarrow Street, stop 49/45

Annette St at Cahia Street, stop 50/46

Castlerea St at Roscrea Street, stop 51/47

Thurston St at Wallington Street, stop 52/48

Thurston St at Mccorkell Street, stop 53/49

Thurston St at Loughrea Street, stop 54/50

Thurston St at Peachdale Street, stop 55/51

Belmont Rd at Eversholt St, stop 56/52

Belmont Rd at Burstall Street, stop 57/53

Route schedule
George Street Stop 108 — Meadowlands Rd at Carina 
State School, stop 58

Monday 16:25-17:35

Tuesday 16:25-17:35

Wednesday 16:25-17:35

Thursday 16:25-17:35

Friday 16:25-17:35

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: George Street Stop 108

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min
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Belmont Rd at Rechner Street, stop 58/54

Belmont Rd at Hillcroft Place, stop 59/5

Meadowlands Rd at Wright Street, stop 60

Meadowlands Rd at Epala Street, stop 56

Meadowlands Rd at Hilltop Court, stop 57

Meadowlands Rd near Bedivere St

Meadowlands Rd at Carina State School, stop 58

216 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brisbane

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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